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CIT/CMAD/MCA/MCA_NEW/BCA/BCA_REVISED/PGDCA/PGDCA_NEW DATE SHEET 

FOR TERM END PRACTICAL EXAMINATION  

 ELIGIBLE LIST OF EXAMINEES TEPE JUNE, 2025 
SI.NO PROGRAM ENRNO COURSE NAME 

1.  
MCA_NEW 2401541008 MCSL216 MANJUNATH S HADAPAD 

2.  
MCA_NEW 2201129890 MCSL216 MEGHA NEELAKANT JAKKANNAVAR 

3.  
MCA_NEW 2501555200 MCSL216 NAGAVVA G KIRESUR 

4.  
MCA_NEW 2500948570 MCSL216 RAJASHREE UDASIMATH 

5.  
MCA_NEW 2400806479 MCSL216 RAKSHANANJALIN R G 

6.  
MCA_NEW 2500840097 MCSL216 RUSHIKA S KALAL 

7.  
MCA_NEW 2500310625 MCSL216 SHRUTI BALKRISHNA PATIL 

8.  
MCA_NEW 2251313157 MCSL216 SIDDAROOD S KAMATAR 

9.  
MCA_NEW 2501150964 MCSL216 TANVI GIRISH INAMDAR 

10.  
MCA_NEW 2500292352 MCSL216 TEJASVI SHIVAJI BHADAVANKAR 

11.  
MCA_NEW 2252854140 MCSL217 ADARSH 

12.  
MCA_NEW 2253370011 MCSL217 ANUSHA DOKKA 

13.  
MCA_NEW 2400806801 MCSL217 ASHA YALLAPPA KAMATE 

14.  
MCA_NEW 2401541008 MCSL217 MANJUNATH S HADAPAD 

15.  
MCA_NEW 2201129890 MCSL217 MEGHA NEELAKANT JAKKANNAVAR 

16.  
MCA_NEW 2501555200 MCSL217 NAGAVVA G KIRESUR 

17.  
MCA_NEW 2500948570 MCSL217 RAJASHREE UDASIMATH 

18.  
MCA_NEW 2500840097 MCSL217 RUSHIKA S KALAL 

19.  
MCA_NEW 2500310625 MCSL217 SHRUTI BALKRISHNA PATIL 

20.  
MCA_NEW 2251313157 MCSL217 SIDDAROOD S KAMATAR 

21.  
MCA_NEW 2501150964 MCSL217 TANVI GIRISH INAMDAR 



22.  
MCA_NEW 2500292352 MCSL217 TEJASVI SHIVAJI BHADAVANKAR 

23.  
MCA_NEW 2252854140 MCSL222 ADARSH 

24.  
MCA_NEW 2253370011 MCSL222 ANUSHA DOKKA 

25.  
MCA_NEW 2450728881 MCSL222 ANUSHA U HIREMATH 

26.  
MCA_NEW 2451007283 MCSL222 CHAND SULTANA SYEDA 

27.  
MCA_NEW 2451239530 MCSL222 HARSHITA RUDRAPUR 

28.  
MCA_NEW 2401541008 MCSL222 MANJUNATH S HADAPAD 

29.  
MCA_NEW 2201129890 MCSL222 MEGHA NEELAKANT JAKKANNAVAR 

30.  
MCA_NEW 2451239503 MCSL222 POOJA MAHANTESH BADASAD 

31.  
MCA_NEW 2251313157 MCSL222 SIDDAROOD S KAMATAR 

32.  
MCA_NEW 2251435535 MCSL222 SRIVASTAVA ABHISHEK BACHCHAN 

33.  
MCA_NEW 2252854140 MCSL223 ADARSH 

34.  
MCA_NEW 2253370011 MCSL223 ANUSHA DOKKA 

35.  
MCA_NEW 2450728881 MCSL223 ANUSHA U HIREMATH 

36.  
MCA_NEW 2451007283 MCSL223 CHAND SULTANA SYEDA 

37.  
MCA_NEW 2451239530 MCSL223 HARSHITA RUDRAPUR 

38.  
MCA_NEW 2401541008 MCSL223 MANJUNATH S HADAPAD 

39.  
MCA_NEW 2201129890 MCSL223 MEGHA NEELAKANT JAKKANNAVAR 

40.  
MCA_NEW 2451239503 MCSL223 POOJA MAHANTESH BADASAD 

41.  
MCA_NEW 2251313157 MCSL223 SIDDAROOD S KAMATAR 

42.  
MCA_NEW 2401774503 MCSL228 ANJUM KOUSAR BAHAMANI 

43.  
MCA_NEW 2400806801 MCSL228 ASHA YALLAPPA KAMATE 

44.  
MCA_NEW 2400806165 MCSL228 DHANVANTI BANGANNAVAR 

45.  
MCA_NEW 2400805894 MCSL228 JYOTI BALKRISHNA PATIL 

46.  
MCA_NEW 2401541008 MCSL228 MANJUNATH S HADAPAD 

47.  
MCA_NEW 2400814345 MCSL228 NEHA GUNJAHALLI 

48.  
MCA_NEW 2400805153 MCSL228 NEHA YALLAPPA SHINDE 

49.  
MCA_NEW 2401930360 MCSL228 NISHA TUKARAM MUNASE 



50.  
MCA_NEW 2401540819 MCSL228 OMKAR VASANT PISALE 

51.  
MCA_NEW 2401093135 MCSL228 OMSAINATH SHIVAYOGI DANDIN 

52.  
MCA_NEW 2400807140 MCSL228 POOJA D PATIL 

53.  
MCA_NEW 2401063090 MCSL228 PRIYA GURUPAD NAGARAL 

54.  
MCA_NEW 2400806479 MCSL228 RAKSHANANJALIN R G 

55.  
MCA_NEW 2352211451 MCSL228 SURAJ YALLURKAR 

56.  
MCA_NEW 2400806524 MCSL228 TAHREEN ANJUM KANAKAWAD 

57.  
MCA_NEW 2401774503 MCSL229 ANJUM KOUSAR BAHAMANI 

58.  
MCA_NEW 2400806801 MCSL229 ASHA YALLAPPA KAMATE 

59.  
MCA_NEW 2400806165 MCSL229 DHANVANTI BANGANNAVAR 

60.  
MCA_NEW 2400805894 MCSL229 JYOTI BALKRISHNA PATIL 

61.  
MCA_NEW 2401541008 MCSL229 MANJUNATH S HADAPAD 

62.  
MCA_NEW 2400814345 MCSL229 NEHA GUNJAHALLI 

63.  
MCA_NEW 2400805153 MCSL229 NEHA YALLAPPA SHINDE 

64.  
MCA_NEW 2401930360 MCSL229 NISHA TUKARAM MUNASE 

65.  
MCA_NEW 2401540819 MCSL229 OMKAR VASANT PISALE 

66.  
MCA_NEW 2401093135 MCSL229 OMSAINATH SHIVAYOGI DANDIN 

67.  
MCA_NEW 2400807140 MCSL229 POOJA D PATIL 

68.  
MCA_NEW 2401063090 MCSL229 PRIYA GURUPAD NAGARAL 

69.  
MCA_NEW 2400806479 MCSL229 RAKSHANANJALIN R G 

70.  
MCA_NEW 2352211451 MCSL229 SURAJ YALLURKAR 

71.  
MCA_NEW 2400806524 MCSL229 TAHREEN ANJUM KANAKAWAD 

72.  
BCA 2400668024 BCSL13 ARUN TAMMANNAPPA CHIKKON 

73.  
BCA_NEW 2501379499 BCSL13 MOHAMMED KHALID YADGERI 

74.  
BCA 2200665136 BCSL21 HARIJANA DEVARAJA 

75.  
BCA 2100156053 BCSL21 NIKET NAIR 

76.  
BCA 2201275723 BCSL21 PRADEEP J KUBIHAL 

77.  
BCA 2200665136 BCSL22 HARIJANA DEVARAJA 



78.  
BCA 2401514933 BCSL32 ABHISHEK SUNIL NANDGADKAR 

79.  
BCA 2401514846 BCSL32 ANIL SHANKAR LOHAR 

80.  
BCA 2400668024 BCSL32 ARUN TAMMANNAPPA CHIKKON 

81.  
BCA 2200665136 BCSL32 HARIJANA DEVARAJA 

82.  
BCA 2100156053 BCSL32 NIKET NAIR 

83.  
BCA 2201275723 BCSL32 PRADEEP J KUBIHAL 

84.  
BCA 2401514888 BCSL32 SAI SUNIL HEREKAR 

85.  
BCA 2401514933 BCSL33 ABHISHEK SUNIL NANDGADKAR 

86.  
BCA 2401514846 BCSL33 ANIL SHANKAR LOHAR 

87.  
BCA 2100156053 BCSL33 NIKET NAIR 

88.  
BCA 2401514888 BCSL33 SAI SUNIL HEREKAR 

89.  
BCA 2401514933 BCSL34 ABHISHEK SUNIL NANDGADKAR 

90.  
BCA 2401514846 BCSL34 ANIL SHANKAR LOHAR 

91.  
BCA 2200665136 BCSL34 HARIJANA DEVARAJA 

92.  
BCA 2401514888 BCSL34 SAI SUNIL HEREKAR 

93.  
BCA 2200665136 BCSL43 HARIJANA DEVARAJA 

94.  
BCA 2350745632 BCSL43 

ZEBATASLEEM ABDULRAZAK 

DANDOTI 

95.  
BCA 2200665136 BCSL44 HARIJANA DEVARAJA 

96.  
BCA 2251193452 BCSL44 UDAY M JAMBAGI 

97.  
BCA 2350745632 BCSL44 

ZEBATASLEEM ABDULRAZAK 

DANDOTI 

98.  
BCA 2200665136 BCSL45 HARIJANA DEVARAJA 

99.  
BCA 2251193452 BCSL45 UDAY M JAMBAGI 

100.  
BCA 2250068224 BCSL45 VINAYA NARAYAN PATIL 

101.  
BCA 2350745632 BCSL45 

ZEBATASLEEM ABDULRAZAK 

DANDOTI 

102.  
BCA 2200665136 BCSL56 HARIJANA DEVARAJA 

103.  
BCA 2301412711 BCSL56 MUSKAN BANU DHARWAD 

104.  
BCA 2101099410 BCSL56 ROHIT SORATUR 



105.  
BCA 2200665136 BCSL57 HARIJANA DEVARAJA 

106.  
BCA 2301412711 BCSL57 MUSKAN BANU DHARWAD 

107.  
BCA 2200665136 BCSL58 HARIJANA DEVARAJA 

108.  
BCA 2301412711 BCSL58 MUSKAN BANU DHARWAD 

109.  
BCA 2100593120 BCSL58 POOJA SULAGEKAR 

110.  
BCA 2250820434 BCSL63 ESTHER RANI ANTHONY 

111.  
BCA 2250369167 BCSL63 GURURAJ GADGOLI 

112.  
BCA 2200665136 BCSL63 HARIJANA DEVARAJA 

113.  
BCA 2251193452 BCSL63 UDAY M JAMBAGI 

114.  
BCA 2200665136 MCSL16 HARIJANA DEVARAJA 

115.  
BCA 2301412711 MCSL16 MUSKAN BANU DHARWAD 

116.  
BCA 2350745632 MCSL16 

ZEBATASLEEM ABDULRAZAK 

DANDOTI 

                                                                                                                                                                                   

Sd/- 

Regional Director 
 


	Regional Director

